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Division 3 Boys Challenger - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.7 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 14:35 15:15

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBM.4503.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 15:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 8 15087 FORTEY Lachie Scotch College (A) 30.04 30.09 1:00.13

2 34 29205 ROZENES Charlie Wesley College (A) 32.91 33.31 1:06.22 6.09

3 23 26862 MCNAMARA William Scotch College (A) 33.05 33.18 1:06.23 6.10

4 22 35018 HOLLOWAY Alistair Melbourne Grammar School (A) 34.22 35.59 1:09.81 9.68

5 1 15169 FRANCIS Ryan St Bede's College (A) 36.05 34.17 1:10.22 10.09

6 13 47439 HAMILTON Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (B) 36.40 34.83 1:11.23 11.10

7 7 37518 CALDER Hugh Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.98 35.55 1:12.53 12.40

8 9 15921 GREEN Oscar St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 38.39 35.17 1:13.56 13.43

9 44 34424 CHARLTON Will Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.95 36.68 1:13.63 13.50

10 27 47444 WAKE Charles Melbourne Grammar School (B) 37.77 36.78 1:14.55 14.42

11 43 18847 LETHBRIDGE Riki Wesley College (A) 37.61 37.35 1:14.96 14.83

12 39 33818 BISHOP Samuel Scotch College (B) 37.95 38.05 1:16.00 15.87

13 38 41291 WEBB Otto Melbourne Grammar School (B) 37.99 38.71 1:16.70 16.57

14 28 29147 BRUCE Alex Scotch College (B) 39.53 37.32 1:16.85 16.72

15 17 23374 SALLABANK Viv Scotch College (C) 38.65 38.30 1:16.95 16.82

16 24 29113 O'SULLIVAN Jackson St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 38.24 38.85 1:17.09 16.96

17 40 39240 COWLING Ned St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 38.43 38.69 1:17.12 16.99

18 35 47441 WRIDGWAY Blake Melbourne Grammar School (A) 37.45 39.78 1:17.23 17.10

19 4 47469 LILLIE Sam Trinity Grammar School V (A) 40.08 38.36 1:18.44 18.31

20 41 47459 LEGGIERI Didier Melbourne Grammar School (C) 39.41 39.78 1:19.19 19.06

21 14 29723 SEARLE Max Scotch College (B) 41.32 41.49 1:22.81 22.68
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.7 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 14:35 15:15
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 33 41661 SHORT Sam Trinity Grammar School V (A) 42.51 42.20 1:24.71 24.58

23 26 47663 LYDON Zacharias Trinity Grammar School V (B) 43.47 42.45 1:25.92 25.79

24 15 34496 JOHNSTON Luka St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 43.32 43.20 1:26.52 26.39

25 10 45654 TREMBATH Jesse Emmanuel College (St Pau (A) 44.68 44.12 1:28.80 28.67

26 46 37009 CHIVERTON Fergus Melbourne Grammar School (B) 46.50 42.93 1:29.43 29.30

27 37 40338 PARKER Flynn St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 44.05 45.41 1:29.46 29.33

28 5 47122 TING Brandon Wesley College (A) 46.88 42.71 1:29.59 29.46

29 47 45102 KELSEY Rohan Scotch College (B) 49.03 43.24 1:32.27 32.14

30 30 47461 JONES Richard Melbourne Grammar School (C) 46.63 46.20 1:32.83 32.70

31 21 47671 FRYAR Oliver Wesley College (A) 44.93 48.44 1:33.37 33.24

32 16 47522 RATTIGAN oliver Melbourne Grammar School (C) 48.09 47.97 1:36.06 35.93

33 20 47471 ARNOTT-TAN Antuan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 48.50 50.35 1:38.85 38.72

34 3 46756 COSTA Marcellus Caulfield Grammar School (A) 51.56 47.34 1:38.90 38.77

35 29 34491 TOZER Edward St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 49.71 49.89 1:39.60 39.47

36 12 44716 HILTON Miles Trinity Grammar School V (B) 53.36 47.98 1:41.34 41.21

37 19 46772 RYAN gabriel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 57.48 51.19 1:48.67 48.54

38 32 46736 LAWRENTSCHUK Angus Caulfield Grammar School (A) 56.71 53.30 1:50.01 49.88

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

2 47419 AUCHETTL Liam Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

11 47438 WILLIAMSREED Rowley Elwood College (B) DNS DNS

18 47431 FILIPOVIC Tayte Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

25 47437 WALLACE Isaac Elwood College (B) DNS DNS

31 47433 MAGUIRE Will Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

36 15857 GRAY Jeremy Scotch College (A) DNS DNS

42 47436 TRELEANI Emiliano Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

2 47419 AUCHETTL Liam Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

11 47438 WILLIAMSREED Rowley Elwood College (B) DNS DNS

18 47431 FILIPOVIC Tayte Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

25 47437 WALLACE Isaac Elwood College (B) DNS DNS

31 47433 MAGUIRE Will Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

36 15857 GRAY Jeremy Scotch College (A) DNS DNS

42 47436 TRELEANI Emiliano Elwood College (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

45 41356 MCGRATH James Scotch College (A) 37.12 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

6 47214 TWYCROSS Jack Richmond High School (A) 54.98 DSQ Gate 4
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Division 3 Boys Challenger - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 14:35 15:15
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:35.97 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

22 35018 HOLLOWAY Alistair 34.22 35.59

7 37518 CALDER Hugh 36.98 35.55

44 34424 CHARLTON Will 36.95 36.68

35 47441 WRIDGWAY Blake 37.45 39.78

Gap: + 6.51Total time: 3:42.48 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

13 47439 HAMILTON Matthew 36.40 34.83

27 47444 WAKE Charles 37.77 36.78

38 41291 WEBB Otto 37.99 38.71

46 37009 CHIVERTON Fergus 46.50 42.93

Gap: + 12.85Total time: 3:48.82 3 - Wesley College (A)

34 29205 ROZENES Charlie 32.91 33.31

43 18847 LETHBRIDGE Riki 37.61 37.35

5 47122 TING Brandon 46.88 42.71

21 47671 FRYAR Oliver 44.93 48.44

Gap: + 19.69Total time: 3:55.66 4 - Scotch College (B)

39 33818 BISHOP Samuel 37.95 38.05
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 14:35 15:15
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

28 29147 BRUCE Alex 39.53 37.32

14 29723 SEARLE Max 41.32 41.49

47 45102 KELSEY Rohan 49.03 43.24

Gap: + 24.14Total time: 4:00.11 5 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

9 15921 GREEN Oscar 38.39 35.17

24 29113 O'SULLIVAN Jackson 38.24 38.85

37 40338 PARKER Flynn 44.05 45.41

Gap: + 46.03Total time: 4:22.00 6 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

4 47469 LILLIE Sam 40.08 38.36

33 41661 SHORT Sam 42.51 42.20

20 47471 ARNOTT-TAN Antuan 48.50 50.35

Gap: + 47.27Total time: 4:23.24 7 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (B)

40 39240 COWLING Ned 38.43 38.69

15 34496 JOHNSTON Luka 43.32 43.20

29 34491 TOZER Edward 49.71 49.89

Gap: + 52.11Total time: 4:28.08 8 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

41 47459 LEGGIERI Didier 39.41 39.78

30 47461 JONES Richard 46.63 46.20

16 47522 RATTIGAN oliver 48.09 47.97

Gap: + 1:41.61Total time: 5:17.58 9 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

3 46756 COSTA Marcellus 51.56 47.34

19 46772 RYAN gabriel 57.48 51.19

32 46736 LAWRENTSCHUK Angus 56.71 53.30

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

2 47419 AUCHETTL Liam

18 47431 FILIPOVIC Tayte

31 47433 MAGUIRE Will

42 47436 TRELEANI Emiliano

Not ClassifiedElwood College (B)

11 47438 WILLIAMSREED Rowley

25 47437 WALLACE Isaac

Not ClassifiedEmmanuel College (St Pau (A)

10 45654 TREMBATH Jesse 44.68 44.12

Not ClassifiedRichmond High School (A)

6 47214 TWYCROSS Jack 54.98

Not ClassifiedScotch College (A)

8 15087 FORTEY Lachie 30.04 30.09

23 26862 MCNAMARA William 33.05 33.18

36 15857 GRAY Jeremy
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 14:35 15:15

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 3 Boys Challenger - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBM.4503.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 15:56  /  Page 3/3

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

45 41356 MCGRATH James 37.12

Not ClassifiedScotch College (C)

17 23374 SALLABANK Viv 38.65 38.30

Not ClassifiedSt Bede's College (A)

1 15169 FRANCIS Ryan 36.05 34.17

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (B)

26 47663 LYDON Zacharias 43.47 42.45

12 44716 HILTON Miles 53.36 47.98


